August 21, 2017

Week 11

Summer 2017 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Satoshi Yanagimoto

Div Rep 2:

Division # 863 - Jonan Il

Div Rep 3:

86301 Mr.8

Host: 03002 Oops!
Number Name

SL

7 * 06490
7 *+ 06487
3 * 05527
2 + 07848
5 * 08237
2 + 08610
5 * 07849
3+ 09257

Kyo, Gen

Matsukawa, Shinnosuke

Ide, Natsumi
Tse, Pui Ting
Kishi, Taiki
Ichikawa, Mina
Yashiro, Motoki
Eyama, Yuya

86304 MEGURO AVENGERS
Host: 03010 Billiard Yamate

SL
6 * 03775
6 * 01991
5 * 05166
4 * 02077
4 * 00655
2 * 06557
2 * 06877
2 * 07180

Number Name

Abe, Hiroya
Shimada, Tomoko
Nakagawa, Tatsushi
Uchikoshi, Akiyo
Tanaka, Hiroko
Sakamoto, Miki
Odagiri, Aya
Fuseda, Megumi

86302 Idlewild south

Host: 03002 Oops!
Number Name

SL
7
7
6
4
4
2
2
2

00018
01384
03407
01886
01697
07278
08225
01817

Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Yagino, Hanae
Hamamoto, Kyosuke
Goto, Rie
Tamazawa, Kimio
Sano, Sayoko

Irie, Keigo

Tamazawa, Hiromi

86305 NAKANOBU Candies

Host: 03001 Oops!
Number Name

SL
7
5
6
4
3
3
2
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

01484
06223
03484
00615
06264
04889
06315
06825

Okamoto, Yasuhiro
Okada, Takashi
Ochiai, Hideo
Takizawa, Yoshiko
Inagaki, Yoshitsugu
Furukawa, Kota
Nodaka, Ayumi
Ouchi, Yuka

86303 arai setagaya
Host: 03044 Billiard Arai

SL
7
5
2
3
3
3
2

5

05102
03572
09148
09149
09146
09181
09182
09147

86306 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL

Number Name

Futawatari, Yukimoto
Sakamoto, Kyohei
Miyaguchi, Go
Katsukawa, Kota
Goto, Kanta
Watanabe, Kodai
Honda, Hiroyuki
Aoki, Yuta

Number Name
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